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
For Classified Word ads are
as follows:

(*Price reflects 15 word minimum ad. Ads must
be in our office by 12:00 noon the day before.
In case of error, call us the FIRST day your ad
runs since we will not be responsible for errors
after the first day/week.

COUNTRY ADVOCATE
$6.00/per week - 10 words

 (additional 25¢ word thereafter)
13¢/word pick-up rate (with 3

consecutive day run in Free Press)
ADS MUST BE IN THE OFFICE BY 12:00

NOON ON FRIDAY.
DISPLAY (box) AD DEADLINE FOR FREE
PRESS IS 3:00 P.M. TWO DAYS BEFORE

AD RUNS. Display Rate: $6.85 per
column  inch.  COUNTRY ADVOCATE
DEADLINE IS12:00 NOON ON FRIDAY.

1-2 days
3-4 days
5-9 days
10-14 days
Monthly (tfn)

25¢*/word
18¢/word
17¢/word
16¢/word
15¢/word

462-3963
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EYECARECOUNCIL

Call today to schedule a free vision assessment
for your three-year old from a participating

SEE TO LEARN® optometrist near you. 

1-800-960-EYES

Your SEE TO LEARN® Friends remind you:
Don’t Duck 
Pre-School 

Vision Assessments

®

Reach over 13,000 homes
weekly  with our

 Colby Free Press/Country
Advocate combo ads
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Real Estate

Great rental income property, Great location, Great rent history,
Great opportunity. Call Molly @462-6700 or 6133 for Details!!!

410 N. Franklin
Colby, KS 67701

  785-462-8255

NEW LISTINGS!

Plenty of room for your family in this 6 BR, 3 bath brick
front ranch.  Includes many amenities with spacious
rooms, lots of storage and built-ins, formal dining room,
large living room with fireplace and all weather patio
with hot tub.  Call PAT SLOAN for details.

1260 E. 8th

825 W. 8th
Super sharp bungalow has 4 BR, 2 baths, 2 fireplaces,
a large farmers kitchen with attractive cabinets, spa-
cious rooms and private patio for extended enjoyment.
PLUS a 42x45 Morton building with 3 garage doors.
Call PAT KOCH today.

Pat Koch  •  462-6119
Pat Sloan  •  462-7495

Marilyn Kersenbrock • 462-2703
B.J. Melvin • 462-2483

Marj Van Camp • 462-2648

410 N. Franklin • Colby, KS
785-462-8255

homelandre@aol.com

FOR INFORMATION ON THESE LISTINGS, CALL US OR VISIT OUR WEBSITE at www.Colbyhomeland.com

When Only The Best Will Do...
CALL US!!

Warren C. Hixson - Broker

GOODLAND OFFICE:
785-899-3060

1315 W. 4th
945 Mentlick
685 W. 6th
460 W. 3rd
12 Plymouth Dr.

220 S. Garfield
515 W. 6th
535 W. 6th
1275 Lue Drive

112 Manchester,
Brewster
960 W. 4th
715 Sunset Drive

540 W. 4th
935 E. 5th
1111 Flint
665 N. Court

625 Woofter
1815 W. 5th
908 Court Terrace
1690 W. 4th

20,000 sq. ft. of retail
space for sale or lease.

Call B.J.

540 W. 4th $75,000
Reduced Price! - 5 BR remodeled home.
Property currently generates $1,000/
mo. income.

1145 Summer Sun $73,000
Price Lowered  - 5 BR home features red-
wood deck & privacy fence. Priced to
move quickly. Call MARILYN.

1111 Flint $68,000
$2,000 Flooring Allowance -   3 BR/2
bath ranch. FAG/CA and full base-
ment.

1842 CR 11, Levant $160,000
Head for the Country - 2 BRs, 1 1/2
baths, barn, 2 outbuildings, 44 acres.

955 E. 5th
1099 Co. Rd. Z, Levant
295 E. Plum
1209 S. Court

665 N. Court $30,900
Completely Renovated-1 BR with new
flooring, paint, roof and cabinets.
Close to park and downtown area.

1209 S. Court $72,500
Family Friendly - Come see this 4 BR
home w/full basement & attached
garage. Located on corner lot w/en-
closed yard. Call MARJ.

12 Plymouth Dr. $184,500
You deserve the finest - Impeccable
English Tudor that has been beautifully
redecorated. A home you’ll be proud
to own!

1275 Lue Drive $149,000
Entertain family & friends-Features 5 BRs,
3 baths, cozy family rooms, rec room &
underground sprinklers. Call PAT KOCH.

1690 W. 4th $170,000
Possible Lease Option - Suited for a
variety of uses from patient-care to of-
fice setting. Call PAT KOCH.

460 W. 3rd $72,000
Take a Peak - 4 bedroom, 2 bath b ungalow
with full finished basement, handsome loft,
detached garage & patio! Call PAT KOCH.

2370 K25 $250,000
Taste of Country - 4400 sq. ft. of liv-
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